HERITAGE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

AFFLIATION NO. 3330198, U-DISE CODE 22100720810, SCHOOL CODE 15102
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26
New Students - Admission Fee (Not Refundable)
Pre - Primary I to VIII IX to XII
,000/-" 20,000/- 25,000/-
* Please note that at the time of promotion to class I Additional Admission fee of Rs. 8000/- will be charged for one time.
YEARLY FEES STRUCTURE NEW AND EXISTING STUDENTS (Approved by Nodal Office)

Monthly PRE PRIMARY | CLASSITOV | CLASSVITO VIII | CLASSIX | CLASS X CLASS X1 &
Installment XII

1st Installment 8617 11143 11923 14062 14562 15652
2nd Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 2500 2800
3rd Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 | 2500 2800
4th Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 2500 2800
5th Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 2500 2800
6th Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 2500 2800
7th Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 2500 2800
8th Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 2500 2800
9th Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 2500 2800
10th Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 2500 2800
11th Installment 1500 2000 2100 2300 0 0

Total 23617 31143 30484 37062 | 37062 | 40852

» SPORTS FEE : Rs. 100/- year (for CBSE & State Govt.) for I to XII

» LABFEES: Rs.500/- per year per lab for XI & XII & Rs.200/- for Class IX & X per year.

» In case of Sibling ,30% concession on Yearly fees will be given to the youngest child.
Important Note : Fee payable as per above schedule before 15t of every month failing which administrative
charges/ late fee @Rs. 100/- per month (till the date dues are cleared) to be charged.

Transport Facility: - Optional
Students can avail Transport Facility based on following charges:-
Distance Monthly Charges - For 11 Months Yearly
00 to 03 km 1200 13200
03 to 05 km 1350 14850
05 to 08 km 1450 15950
More than 8km Rs. 1450/- + Rs. 100/ km April to Feb Rs.15950/-+ 1100/km
To Start transport facility, 15t month fee to be paid in advance
Transport will be available from nearest designated bus stop.
Transport facility once availed cannot be withdrawn in the middle of the session, failing which transport
charges to be paid for full session.
Important Note : Transport fee if not paid in advance ,transport facility will be stopped without notice.
Transport fee will be accepted only if monthly fee installment is cleared .

The above fee is subject to revision from time to time at the discretion of the school authority, with due permission of Nodal
Officer and PTA members
Total fee for Session 2024-25 will be realized only for 10 months and it has been divided in installments as above..
5% concession on fee & transport charge if paid in advance for whole year at the time of admission.
In case of withdrawal of a student, the school authority should be informed by the guardian in writing one month in advance &
All dues to be cleared before withdrawal of the student from school.
Board Registration & Examination fee for class IX onwards will be charged separately on demand by board.
Final examination Admit Card will be issued after clearance of Total Fees
Sibling Concession will be withdrawn when their elder brother/sister completes the education/leave the school..
The Management reserves the right to strike off name of such student who failed to pay 2 or more installments &
Re-admission will be Charged.
In case of cheque payment all bounced cheque will attract an additional payment of Rs 250/-.& future fee to be paid by
cash /paytm only. Post Dated Cheque (PDC) are not accepted.
In case of outstanding fee for 2024-2025 ,student will be not be allowed for session 2025-26 & no certificates
/ documents/ result of session 2024-25 will be provided till final payment settlement is done & April monthly fee paid

hefore 15t Anril for session 2025-26, Afte th April readmission fee to be paid to continue in schoo




